

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)...../2008
(CRLMP.NO(s).15888)

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2007 in CRLA No. 768/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NARAYANASAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

With Crl.MP 15888/2008 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.(SCLSC)
Mr. P. Kakra, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pandita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by eight weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master